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Administration 
 

Sl. First Name Last Name Designation E-mail address 
1 Aparup Konar Director of Physical Instruction dir.phy.ins@jadavpuruniversity.in 
2 Atis Kumar Chattopadhyay Principal Secretary Faculty of Science secretaryfs@jadavpuruniversity.in 
3 Atikur Rahman Accounts Officer accountsofficer1@jadavpuruniversity.in 
4 Assistant Director HRDC asstdirhrdc@jadavpuruniversity.in 
5 Badal Sarkar Assistant Engineer (Electrical) asstengineer2@jadavpuruniversity.in 
6 Bappa Mullick Director of youth Welfare diryw@jadavpuruniversity.in 
7 Bholanath Karmakar Principal Secretary FET secretaryfet@jadavpuruniversity.in 
8 Chandrani Dam Assistant Controller asstcontrollerexam@jadavpuruniversity.in 
9 Chiranjib Bhattacharjee Pro Vice Chancellor provc@jadavpuruniversity.in 

10 Chiranjib Bhattacharjee TEQIP Co-ordinator teqip.coordinator@jadavpuruniversity.in 
11 Debarata Saha Principal Development Officer developmentofficer@jadavpuruniversity.in 
12 Debasish Pal Joint Finance Officer (On Lien) jtfo@jadavpuruniversity.in 
13 Dinabondhu Tripathi Assistant Engineer (Civil) asstengineer1@jadavpuruniversity.in 
14 Dipanjan Ray Chaudhuri Audit Officer auditofficer@jadavpuruniversity.in 
15 Dipanjan Ray Chaudhuri Deputy Finance Officer (Acting) dfo@jadavpuruniversity.in 
16 Director HRDC Director HRDC dirhrdc@jadavpuruniversity.in 
17 Director IIPC IIPC Director IIPC iipc@jadavpuruniversity.in 
18 Gour Krishna Pattanayak Finance Officer fo@jadavpuruniversity.in 
19 Gupinath Bhandari Chief university Engineer (Acting) uengineer@jadavpuruniversity.in 
20 Indrajit Banerjee Secretary Faculty of Arts secretaryfa@jadavpuruniversity.in 
21 Indranil Mukherjee OSD Admission And System Operation osdadmission@jadavpuruniversity.in 
22 Kaniska Sarkar Assistant Registrar asstregistrar1@jadavpuruniversity.in 
23 Kazi Abdul Hamid IT Assitant itassistant@jadavpuruniversity.in 
24 Nandini De Senior Documentation Officer documentationofficer@jadavpuruniversity.in 
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25 Pankaj Kumar Roy DEAN - Faculty Council of Interdisciplinary 

Studies, Law and Management 
deanislm@jadavpuruniversity.in 

26 Partha Pratim Lahiri Joint Registrar Admin (On Lien) jtregistraradm@jadavpuruniversity.in 
27 Pradip Kumar Ghosh Pro Vice Chancellor provicechancellor@jadavpuruniversity.in 
28 Pranab Ray Scientific Officer scientificofficer@jadavpuruniversity.in 
29 Pranab Kumar Gayen Deputy Registrar (SaltLake campus) dyregistrar@jadavpuruniversity.in 
30 Rajat Ray Dean of Students deanstudents@jadavpuruniversity.in 
31 Sadhan Kumar Ghosh DEAN - Faculty Council of Engg & Tech. dean.fet@jadavpuruniversity.in 
32 Samit Pahari Information Scientist informationscientist@jadavpuruniversity.in 
33 Samita Bhattacharya (OSD) Office Of Placement And Training officerplacement@jadavpuruniversity.in 
34 Sanjay Gopal Sarkar Joint Registrar Academic jtregistrarac@jadavpuruniversity.in 
35 Sanjay Gopal Sarkar International Student Adviser isa@jadavpuruniversity.in 
36 Sanku Bilas Roy Librarian (SaltLake Campus) sankub.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in 
37 Satyaki Bhattacharyya Controller of Examinations controllerexam@jadavpuruniversity.in 
38 Section Officer HRDC sohrdc@jadavpuruniversity.in 
39 Shiladitya Chatterjee Accounts Officer (On Lien) accountsofficer2@jadavpuruniversity.in 
40 Shrabana Ghosh Chief Librarian (In-Charge) chieflibrarian@jadavpuruniversity.in 
41 Shrabana Ghosh Librarian librariancl@jadavpuruniversity.in 
42 Shyamal Bose Systems Administrator sysadmin@jadavpuruniversity.in 
43 Siddhartha Bhattacharya Secretary Faculty Council of ISLM sceretaryfislm@jadavpuruniversity.in 
44 Snehamanju Basu Registrar registrar@jadavpuruniversity.in 
45 Subhadeep Ganguly Web Master webmaster@jadavpuruniversity.in 
46 Subhasis Biswas DEAN - Faculty Council of Arts deanarts@jadavpuruniversity.in 
47 Subratanath Koner DEAN - Faculty Council of Science deanscience@jadavpuruniversity.in 
48 Suranjan Das Vice Chancellor vc@jadavpuruniversity.in 
49 TEQIP Cell TEQIP teqip.cell@jadavpuruniversity.in 
50 Ujjwal Kumar Mandal Assistant Registrar asstregistrar2@jadavpuruniversity.in 

 


